Paris Olympics NBC broadcast schedule (all times are ET; Paris is 6 hours ahead of NY).
https://lwww.nbc.com/nbc-insider/where-to-watch-2024-paris-olympics-complete-schedule

[Pool swimming competition begins Saturday, July 27 & concludes Sunday, August 4.]

Saturday, July 27

EVENTS

Women 100 Fly Heats
Women 400 Free Heats

Men 100 Breast Heats

Men 400 Free Heats

Women 400 Free Relay Heats
Men 400 Free Relay Heats
Women 100 Fly Semis

Men 400 Free Final

Women 400 Free Final

Men 100 Breast Semis
Women 400 Free Relay Final
Men 400 Free Relay Final

Sunday, July 28

Men 200 Free Heats

Men 400 .M. Heats
Women 100 Breast Heats
Men 100 Back Heats
Women 200 Free Heats
Men 400 I.M. Final
Women 100 Fly Final
Men 200 Free Semis
Women 100 Breast Semis
Men 100 Back Semis
Men 100 Breast Final
Women 200 Free Semis

Monday, July 29
Women 400 |.M. Heats
Women 100 Back Heats
Men 800 Free Heats
Women 400 |.M. Final

TIME
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM

8:30PM

8:42PM
8:55PM
9:15PM
9:37PM
9:51PM

11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
8:30PM
8:45PM
8:51PM
9:15PM
9:37PM
9:51PM
10:00PM

11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM

8:30PM

TV / STREAMING

Peacock & NBCOlympics.com
Peacock & NBCOlympics.com
Peacock & NBCOlympics.com
Peacock & NBCOlympics.com
Peacock & NBCOlympics.com
Peacock & NBCOlympics.com
NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com
NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com
NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com
NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com
NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com
NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com

Peacock & NBCOlympics.com
Peacock & NBCOlympics.com
Peacock & NBCOlympics.com
Peacock & NBCOlympics.com
Peacock & NBCOlympics.com
NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com
NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com
NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com
NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com
NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com
NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com
NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com

Peacock & NBCOlympics.com
Peacock & NBCOlympics.com
Peacock & NBCOlympics.com
NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com
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Men 200 Free Final
Women 100 Back Semis
Men 100 Back Final
Women 100 Breast Final
Women 200 Free Final

Tuesday, July 30

Men 200 Fly Heats

Men 100 Free Heats
Women 1500 Free Heats
Women 100 Free Heats
Men 200 Breast Heats
Men 800 Free Relay Heats
Men 100 Free Semis

Men 200 Fly Semis
Women 100 Back Final
Men 800 Free Final
Women 100 Free Semis
Men 200 Breast Semis
Men 800 Free Relay Final

Wednesday, July 31
Women 200 Breast Heats
Men 200 Back Heats
Women 200 Fly Heats
Women 100 Free Final
Men 200 Fly Final
Women 200 Fly Semis
Women 1500 Free Final
Men 200 Back Semis
Women 200 Breast Semis
Men 200 Breast Final
Men 100 Free Final

Thursday, August 1
Women 200 Back Heats
Men 50 Free Heats
Men 200 I.M. Heats

8:43PM
9:00PM
9:22PM
9:32PM
9:48PM

11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
8:30PM
8:41PM
8:57PM
9:03PM
9:25PM
9:46PM
9:59PM

11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
8:30PM
8:36PM
8:42PM
9:04PM
9:34PM
9:46PM
10:08PM
10:15PM

11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM

NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com
NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com
NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com
NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com
NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com

Peacock & NBCOlympics.com
Peacock & NBCOlympics.com
Peacock & NBCOlympics.com
Peacock & NBCOlympics.com
Peacock & NBCOlympics.com
Peacock & NBCOlympics.com
NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com
NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com
NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com
NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com
NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com
NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com
NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com

Peacock & NBCOlympics.com

Peacock & NBCOlympics.com

Peacock & NBCOlympics.com

NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com
NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com
NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com
NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com
NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com
NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com
NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com
NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com

Peacock & NBCOlympics.com
Peacock & NBCOlympics.com
Peacock & NBCOlympics.com



Women 800 Free Relay Heats
Women 200 Fly Final

Men 200 Back Final

Men 50 Free Semis

Women 200 Breast Final
Women 200 Back Semis

Men 200 .M. Semis

Women 800 Free Relay Final

Friday, August 2

Men 100 Fly Heats
Women 200 |.M. Heats
Women 800 Free Heats
Mixed 400 Medley Relay Heats
Men 50 Free Final
Women 200 Back Final
Men 200 I.M. Final
Women 200 Breast Final
Men 100 Fly Semis
Women 200 I.M. Semis

Saturday, August 3

Women 50 Free Heat

Men 1500 Free Heats

Men 400 Medley Relay Heats
Women 400 Medley Relay Heats
Men 100 Fly Final

Women 50 Free Semis

Women 200 I.M. Final

Women 800 Free Final

Mixed 400 Medley Relay Final

Sunday, August 4

Women 50 Free Final

Men 1500 Free Final

Men 400 Medley Relay Final
Women 400 Medley Relay Final

11:00AM
8:30PM
8:37PM
8:44PM
9:03PM
9:10PM
9:34PM
9:48PM

11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
8:30PM
8:39PM
8:49PM
9:03PM
9:09PM
9:34PM

11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
8:30PM
8:39PM
8:59PM
9:09PM
9:33PM

8:30PM
8:36PM
9:12PM
9:35PM

Peacock & NBCOlympics.com

NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com
NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com
NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com
NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com
NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com
NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com
NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com

Peacock & NBCOlympics.com
Peacock & NBCOlympics.com
Peacock & NBCOlympics.com
Peacock & NBCOlympics.com
NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com
NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com
NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com
NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com
NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com
NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com

Peacock & NBCOlympics.com
Peacock & NBCOlympics.com
Peacock & NBCOlympics.com
Peacock & NBCOlympics.com
NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com
NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com
NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com
NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com
NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com

NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com
NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com
NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com
NBC, Peacock, NBCOlympics.com
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